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Бег 30 м

Мальчики, 2 класс

Место Фамилия имя
Дата 

рождения
Школа Класс Результат

1 Борисенко Артемий 2011 60 2 5.2

2 Сельвич Дмитрий 2011 38 2 5.3

3 Хайтович Арсений 11/22/2011 11 2 5.4

4 Климович Матвей 11/12/2011 40 2 5.5

4 Борков Арсей 2012 51 2 5.5

4 Ларченко Алексей 5/7/2011 28 2 5.5

4 Терещенко Рустам 71 2 5.5

8 Нарошкин Радион 1/12/2012 15 2 5.6

8 Костекевич Никита 9/25/2011 57 2 5.6

8 Герасенко Эльдар 7/30/2011 30 2 5.6

8 Михед Максим 10/14/2011 29 2 5.6

8 Бычок Денис 6/26/2011 52 2 5.6

13 Проневич Дмитрий 2/1/2012 22 2 5.7

13 Павлюченко Егор 10/26/2011 67 2 5.7

13 Уголев Кирилл 2011 34 2 5.7

13 Брундуков Александр 2012 69 2 5.7

13 Аксёнчиков Егор 1/4/2012 36 2 5.7

18 Рабкин Артем 11/7/2011 68 2 5.8

18 Гормаш Роман 11/30/2011 2 2 5.8

18 Шарипов Илья 3/1/2011 49 2 5.8

18 Свиридов Даниил 3/2/2011 14 2 5.8

18 Насковей Ярослав 2011 47 2 5.8

18 Лобач Илья 2011 32 2 5.8

24 Романенко Роман 8/16/2011 61 2 5.9

24 Музыченко Кирилл 1/26/2012 58 2 5.9

24 Сиваков Артем 9/22/2011 63 2 5.9

24 Мохорев Артём 11/3/2011 31 2 5.9

24 Гулевич Никита 2011 42 2 5.9

24 Болсун Евгений 2011 66 2 5.9

24 Сырцов Клим 2011 53 2 5.9

31 Мишкевич Александр 11/21/2011 17 2 6.00

31 Андреенко Иван 11/6/2011 1 2 6.00

31 Гуринович Артём 11/3/2011 65 2 6.00

31 Бураков Иван 2011 55 2 6.00

31 Куроченко Тимофей 2012 54 2 6.00



Бег 30 м

31 Пранкевич Игорь 10/2/2011 59 2 6.00

31 Абдурагимов Денис 2/12/2012 21 2 6.00

31 Налетько Валерий 2011 73 2 6.00

31 Борисенко Данила 9/27/2011 43 2 6.00

31 Корольков Иван 6/14/2011 56 2 6.00

31 Мытников Степан 5/7/2012 24 2 6.00

31 Шаповалов Иван 12/23/2011 39 2 6.00

31 Селицкий Яромир 6/19/2011 7 2 6.00

44 Азявчиков Платон 10/16/2011 3 2 6.1

44 Голуб Илья 1/7/2012 44 2 6.1

44 Бриц Егор 5/6/2012 50 2 6.1

44 Адарочкин Артем 9/17/2011 72 2 6.1

44 Новиков Алексей 2012 4 2 6.1

44 Ярош Арсений 3/29/2011 5 2 6.1

44 Дрозд Денис 33 2 6.1

51 Кукса Иван 11/6/2011 27 2 6.2

51 Паньков Степан 5/8/2012 ГИГ 2 6.2

51 Равгень Роман 3/30/2011 62 2 6.2

51 Гапонов Леша 48 2 6.2

55 Млявый Иван 4/10/2012 45 2 6.3

55 Шаповалов Владимир 2012 25 2 6.3

57 Вегеро Иван 2012 26 2 6.4

57 Буйденков Илья 9/9/2011 23 2 6.4

57 Шабалин Максим 9/9/2011 41 2 6.4

57 Данченко Илья 2011 10 2 6.4

61 Понамарчук Д 1/28/2011 13 2 6.5

61 Белоус Даниил 2012 9 2 6.5

63 Болюнов Кирилл 3/6/2012 12 2 6.6

64 Панков Вадим 2/22/2012 19 2 6.9



Бег 30 м

Девочки, 2 класс

Место Фамилия имя
Дата 

рождения
Школа Класс Результат

1 Нигмантулина А 1/1/2012 8 2 5.4

2 Волосова Кристина 9/14/2011 49 2 5.5

2 Багай Алисия 2011 51 2 5.5

4 Якутович Евгения 2011 73 2 5.6

4 Цыганкова Вера 14 2 5.6

6 Шевелева В 10/14/2011 13 2 5.7

7 Быховец Диана 1/3/2012 17 2 5.8

7 Мойжеш Варвара 8/31/2011 58 2 5.8

7 Терлюк Доминика 9/8/2011 1 2 5.8

7 Скуранок Илона 7/25/2011 2 2 5.8

7 Нигматуллина Эльмира 12/3/2011 1 2 5.8

7 Толочко Маргарита 5/3/2012 24 2 5.8

7 Гнидина Екатерина 2/27/2012 62 2 5.8

14 Казимова Варвара 12/12/2011 45 2 5.9

14 Губская Таисия 11/20/2011 22 2 5.9

14 Семиход Валерия 1/20/2012 56 2 5.9

14 Гонжурова Валерия 9/12/2011 52 2 5.9

14 Смирнова Анастасия 9/13/2011 71 2 5.9

14 Ермоленко Вика 2012 9 2 5.9

20 Авраменко Дарья 2/24/2012 40 2 6.00

20 Сулим Елизавета 11/23/2011 12 2 6.00

20 Якубова Лера 2011 60 2 6.00

20 Кошель Дарья 2012 26 2 6.00

20 Меличенко Анастасия 5/11/2011 ГИГ 2 6.00

20 Кхидир Соня 10/25/2011 57 2 6.00

20 Горленко Милана 2011 38 2 6.00

27 Шипорчан Аделина 6/27/2012 2 2 6.1

27 Коленчук Алена 2/16/2011 63 2 6.1

27 Ермолаева Полина 11/8/2011 44 2 6.1

27 Никитенко Яна 2011 55 2 6.1

27 Чепикова Вероника 2012 54 2 6.1

27 Тимошенко Полина 9/21/2011 27 2 6.1

27 Литвиненко Вероника 2011 66 2 6.1

27 Зайцева Дарья 2011 4 2 6.1

27 Козырева Иляна 8/4/2011 39 2 6.1



Бег 30 м

27 Татарова София 6/29/2012 41 2 6.1

27 Громыко Ангелина 2012 32 2 6.1

27 Автушкова Варвара 12/20/2011 33 2 6.1

39 Кетурова Милана 5/17/2012 11 2 6.2

39 Иванова София 10/7/2011 31 2 6.2

39 Маримонова Кира 2012 53 2 6.2

39 Никитенко Анна 9/27/2011 8 2 6.2

39 Яшина Валерия 9/6/2011 43 2 6.2

39 Недельская Надежда 10/6/2011 28 2 6.2

39 Власенко Елизавета 1/20/2012 36 2 6.2

39 Зайцева Анфиса 5/31/2012 7 2 6.2

47 Кривицкая Анна 10/18/2011 61 2 6.3

47 Сергеенко Мария 2011 42 2 6.3

47 Шинкевич Евгения 1/25/2012 72 2 6.3

47 Шабулдаева Арина 10/28/2011 59 2 6.3

47 Ерофеева Ирина 7/5/2011 19 2 6.3

47 Колос Леана 2012 25 2 6.3

53 Лукашова Юлия 6/26/2012 50 2 6.4

53 Гарбуз Милана 2011 34 2 6.4

53 Шашуро Мария 11/8/2011 23 2 6.4

53 Чикезова Вероника 2012 47 2 6.4

53 Макеева Вера 2012 10 2 6.4

58 Хрущева Алеся 11/22/2011 68 2 6.5

58 Клименко София 8/21/2012 67 2 6.5

60 Палякова Карина 4/13/2012 3 2 6.6

60 Титкова Алиса 1/26/2012 5 2 6.6

62 Манченко Мария 2/22/2012 65 2 6.8

62 Цыганкова Дарья 2/22/2012 30 2 6.8

62 Ковалева Вероника 6/13/2011 29 2 6.8

65 Самусенко Иллария 5/12/2012 21 2 6.9



Бег 30 м

Мальчики, 3 класс

Место Фамилия имя
Дата 

рождения
Школа Класс Результат

1 Шкурко Влад 2010 60 3 5.1

2 Слюсаренко Роман 2010 73 3 5.2

3 Альховский Владислав 34 3 5.3

4 Чечемин Кирилл 4/22/2011 15 3 5.4

4 Лузиков Николай 4/19/2011 59 3 5.4

4 Добыш Михаил 12/3/2010 67 3 5.4

4 Хоменко Ренат 2010 69 3 5.4

4 Сычев Даниил 11/9/2010 56 3 5.4

4 Дрозд Ярослав 1/4/2011 29 3 5.4

4 Данькин Никита 3/2/2010 36 3 5.4

4 Соловей Андрей 7/27/2010 71 3 5.4

12 Захаров Андрей 12/15/2010 11 3 5.5

12 Минин Никита 12/2/2009 2 3 5.5

12 Тетерев Артур 1/3/2011 63 3 5.5

12 Ионин Леонид 9/28/2010 27 3 5.5

12 Самойленко Макар 4/25/2010 ГИГ 3 5.5

12 Лазорев Никита 7/9/2011 8 3 5.5

12 Арехтов Глеб 5/31/2011 41 3 5.5

12 Казаков Иван 9/19/2010 7 3 5.5

12 Цариков Никита 2010 32 3 5.5

12 Пискунов Влад 5/21/2010 62 3 5.5

22 Минкин Даниил 1/17/2011 65 3 5.6

22 Синькевич Дима 11/9/2010 57 3 5.6

22 Шапорев Арсений 9/10/2011 30 3 5.6

22 Гришна Максим 10/18/2010 52 3 5.6

26 Соболенко Арсений 11/11/2010 61 3 5.7

26 Чернявский Иван 10/29/2010 1 3 5.7

26 Цалков Глеб 19 3 5.7

26 Кукса Арсений 7/7/2011 21 3 5.7

26 Павлючков Антон 2010 53 3 5.7

26 Тищенко Всеволод 8/5/2011 14 3 5.7

26 Василенко Иван 5/23/2011 39 3 5.7

26 Тищенко Игнат 2010 51 3 5.7

26 Антипенко Иван 2010 38 3 5.7

26 Одарченко Гордей 2010 47 3 5.7



Бег 30 м

26 Бекузаров Г 1/28/2011 13 3 5.7

37 Ващенко Даниил 1/22/2011 17 3 5.8

37 Литвинов Максим 10/21/2010 45 3 5.8

37 Бабонов Денис 6/13/2010 49 3 5.8

37 Прокопенко Макарий 7/16/2010 24 3 5.8

37 Плехов Богдан 12/2/2010 28 3 5.8

37 Дробышевский Савва 10/18/2010 7 3 5.8

43 Плотников Матвей 1/18/2011 58 3 5.9

43 Зайцев Богдан 10/22/2010 1 3 5.9

43 Кравченко Тимофей 3/25/2011 22 3 5.9

43 Годунов Артем 2011 4 3 5.9

43 Герасев Арсений 9/23/2010 43 3 5.9

43 Балмаков Иван 2010 47 3 5.9

49 Рубакин Арсений 4/10/2010 68 3 6.00

49 Черненко Егор 10/17/2010 31 3 6.00

49 Судас Вячеслав 12/30/2010 50 3 6.00

52 Луцкович Данила 2/14/2011 3 3 6.1

52 Доценко Тимофей 2010 25 3 6.1

52 Воробьев Никита 46 3 6.1

52 Самученко Ярослав 2010 10 3 6.1

56 Пелех Макар 2010 55 3 6.2

56 Бендер-Врублевский Максим 2011 54 3 6.2

56 Козлов Макар 2/15/2011 72 3 6.2

56 Свириденко Тимофей 12/27/2010 5 3 6.2

56 Гетиков Алексей 7/17/2011 23 3 6.2

56 Свердлов Андрей 12/9/2009 33 3 6.2

56 Лапанов Герман 48 3 6.2

63 Киселёв Евгений 2/21/2011 44 3 6.3

64 Смордик Гоша 2010 42 3 6.4

65 Колесник Александр 10/30/2010 12 3 6.5

65 Коновалов Марк 2012 26 3 6.5

67 Данилов Александр 2011 9 3 6.7



Бег 30 м

Девочки, 3 класс

Место Фамилия имя
Дата 

рождения
Школа Класс Результат

1 Серикова Виктория 9/9/2010 30 3 5.1

2 Пузикова Арина 4/10/2011 59 3 5.3

2 Лозко Полина 8/23/2010 14 3 5.3

4 Непорент Стефания 12/31/2009 67 3 5.4

4 Сабодаш Арина 10/19/2010 49 3 5.4

4 Леонова Варвара 2011 73 3 5.4

4 Вавилина Кира 11/2/2010 71 3 5.4

8 Сидоркова Ксения 11/30/2010 61 3 5.5

8 Хлонь Ульяна 5/16/2010 17 3 5.5

8 Ковалева Полина 11/22/2010 58 3 5.5

8 Черкас Варвара 9/2/2010 45 3 5.5

8 Ануркина Маша 2011 60 3 5.5

8 Ческая Янина 2010 38 3 5.5

8 Прокопенко Маргарита 11/5/2010 62 3 5.5

15 Гриб Виктория 1/14/2011 1 3 5.6

15 Балахонова М 4/18/2011 8 3 5.6

15 Зинкевич Дарья 2/21/2011 43 3 5.6

18 Мурашко Анастасия 1/4/2011 1 3 5.7

18 Музыкина Александра 7/6/2011 27 3 5.7

18 Романова Валерия 2/15/2011 23 3 5.7

18 Медведева Дарья 2011 51 3 5.7

22 Кожемяко Дарья 6/9/2011 40 3 5.8

22 Громова Анастасия 11/4/2010 2 3 5.8

22 Атвиновская Таисия 10/1/2011 72 3 5.8

22 Генералова Ксения 2010 66 3 5.8

22 Коваленко Анастасия 4/24/2010 56 3 5.8

22 Семенчук Валерия 2/10/2011 39 3 5.8

22 Самойленко Полина 7/22/2011 41 3 5.8

22 Макеева Полина 8/23/2010 33 3 5.8

30 Удодова Валерия 4/13/2011 3 3 5.9

30 Марченко Елизавета 7/7/2011 68 3 5.9

30 Максименко Полина 3/15/2011 15 3 5.9

30 Шевченко София 9/7/2011 22 3 5.9

30 Свистунова Нелли 2011 55 3 5.9

30 Конюшенко Виктория 19 3 5.9



Бег 30 м

30 Ермакова Оксана 2011 4 3 5.9

30 Гайчук Анастасия 4/7/2011 ГИГ 3 5.9

30 Иванюшкина Кира 12/1/2010 24 3 5.9

30 Бережная Арина 8/16/2011 7 3 5.9

30 Иванейчик Екатерина 2011 10 3 5.9

41 Винча Кристина 12/15/2010 11 3 6.00

41 Клейман Ульяна 11/17/2010 50 3 6.00

41 Павлюченко Лера 7/30/2010 57 3 6.00

41 Полоцкая Ульяна 12/10/2010 36 3 6.00

41 Воробьева Алеся 7/17/2011 52 3 6.00

41 Тимошенко Анжелика 2011 32 3 6.00

41 Гальман Ева 2011 9 3 6.00

48 Шутова Виктория 9/28/2010 65 3 6.1

48 Романова Таня 2010 47 3 6.1

48 Гатальская Алиса 2011 47 3 6.1

48 Кучинская Арина 11/21/2010 28 3 6.1

52 Кизлык Варвара 1/14/2011 31 3 6.2

52 Кравченко Вера 4/6/2011 44 3 6.2

52 Никошина Мария 7/28/2010 72 3 6.2

52 Голубева Снежана 2010 34 3 6.2

52 Трубкина Владислава 2011 53 3 6.2

52 Ветошкина Настя 48 3 6.2

58 Ермаченко Ксения 12/3/2010 63 3 6.3

58 Пашкевич София 2010 54 3 6.3

58 Шпанькова Анна 8/15/2011 21 3 6.3

58 Мирошникова Вера 9/28/2010 5 3 6.3

62 Гапонова Евгения 2010 42 3 6.4

63 Константинова Валерия 8/12/2011 12 3 6.5

63 Аземша Анастасия 2011 26 3 6.5

63 Живуцкая Кристина 2011 25 3 6.5

63 Афанасенко Кристина 8/31/2010 29 3 6.5

63 Горностаева С 4/13/2011 13 3 6.5

68 Заматевская Анастасия 2010 69 3 6.8



Бег 30 м 

Мальчики, 4 класс

Место Фамилия имя
Дата 

рождения
Школа Класс Результат

1 Чернявский Никита 6/26/2010 44 4 5.00

1 Гапонов Павел 2009 60 4 5.00

1 Ляшенко Матвей 1/6/2010 ГИГ 4 5.00

1 Ридкевич Георгий 6/25/2010 57 4 5.00

1 Немцов Лева 12/2/2009 62 4 5.00

6 Мелешко Тимур 12/26/2009 15 4 5.1

6 Болсун Валерий 11/17/2009 59 4 5.1

8 Брель Александр 11/12/2009 11 4 5.2

8 Проневич Иван 5/21/2010 22 4 5.2

8 Гулевич Дима 4/28/2010 52 4 5.2

11 Шараев Ян 10/10/2008 68 4 5.3

11 Ткаченко Павел 9/23/2009 2 4 5.3

11 Желобков Артём 2010 54 4 5.3

11 Лапекин Стас 2010 53 4 5.3

11 Леонов Иван 2/11/2010 8 4 5.3

11 Клименок Никита 10/8/2009 28 4 5.3

11 Петров Никита 8/25/2009 41 4 5.3

11 Терещенко Дамир 1/16/2010 71 4 5.3

19 Хоминчук Роман 10/15/2009 40 4 5.4

19 Кирьяшков Арсений 8/24/2010 1 4 5.4

19 Столбуров Юрий 4/20/2010 72 4 5.4

19 Господарев Андрей 10/15/2009 27 4 5.4

19 Панченко Назар 2009 34 4 5.4

19 Ковалец Макар 2010 73 4 5.4

19 Емельянов Кирилл 46 4 5.4

19 Шереметов Дмитрий 2/27/2009 43 4 5.4

19 Белоусов Даниил 2009 69 4 5.4

19 Шихалов Максим 1/27/2010 56 4 5.4

19 Захаров Дмитрий 2009 38 4 5.4

19 Шелкунов Роман 4/20/2010 36 4 5.4

19 Устинов Арсений 2010 32 4 5.4

32 Зенькович Алексей 11/6/2009 12 4 5.5

32 Дубровка Илья 2010 42 4 5.5

32 Помозов М 12/11/2009 13 4 5.5

32 Кондратенко Илья 9/3/2009 7 4 5.5



Бег 30 м 

32 Симоненко Даниил 9/21/2009 33 4 5.5

37 Ткачёв Максим 11/26/2009 58 4 5.6

37 Кудласевич Даниил 2/10/2009 65 4 5.6

37 Хомченко Михаил 7/5/2010 63 4 5.6

37 Богданович Ярослав 3/16/2010 45 4 5.6

37 Мохорев Елисей 2009 4 4 5.6

37 Кебиков Александр 9/21/2009 49 4 5.6

37 Астапенко Кирилл 9/30/2009 21 4 5.6

37 Бендо Илья 7/22/2009 14 4 5.6

37 Медведев Дмитрий 8/21/2009 23 4 5.6

46 Мельник Егор 6/26/2009 61 4 5.7

46 Стрижак Александр 2009 55 4 5.7

46 Кривецкий Евгений 12/29/2009 67 4 5.7

46 Внуковский Лавр 5/26/2010 39 4 5.7

46 Сулей Тимур 2010 51 4 5.7

46 Гречачий Павел 11/2/2009 29 4 5.7

46 Шульченко Никита 2009 47 4 5.7

46 Курако Антон 2010 47 4 5.7

54 Глушаков Степан 9/12/2009 17 4 5.8

54 Калигин Матвей 1/5/2010 31 4 5.8

54 Шугалеев Иван 1/21/2010 50 4 5.8

54 Луцко Кирилл 19 4 5.8

54 Иванов Михаил 2010 26 4 5.8

54 Малышев Влад 2009 25 4 5.8

60 Батура Степан 11/19/2009 30 4 5.9

60 Терещенко Влад 2010 9 4 5.9

62 Русецкий Владимир 4/11/2010 24 4 6.00

62 Скрипачев Антон 48 4 6.00

64 Ракусевич Иван 12/30/2009 5 4 6.1

64 Горулович Платон 2009 10 4 6.1

66 Гадлевский Станислав 10/22/2009 3 4 6.3



Бег 30 м

Девочки, 4 класс

Место Фамилия имя
Дата 

рождения
Школа Класс Результат

1 Болдовская Виктория 6/2/2010 63 4 5.2

1 Боякова Елизавета 10/14/2009 31 4 5.2

1 Дорошенко Ксения 2010 51 4 5.2

4 Асманенко Вероника 9/10/2009 22 4 5.3

4 Дегтеренко Ксения 2010 73 4 5.3

4 Скуратенок Жанна 2009 69 4 5.3

4 Иванчикова Маргарита 7/3/2010 52 4 5.3

8 Тимофеева Дарья 2009 66 4 5.4

9 Ермакова Ульяна 3/15/2010 17 4 5.5

9 Хаева Марианна 1/2/2010 58 4 5.5

9 Чернецкая Арина 4/20/2010 12 4 5.5

9 Жилинская Анна 2/19/2010 50 4 5.5

9 Михайлова Дарья 2009 53 5 5.5

9 Жуковская Лиза 7/14/2010 29 4 5.5

9 Осенникова Вероника 2010 47 4 5.5

9 Дегтярева Нина 1/27/2009 62 4 5.5

9 Леонова Дарья 48 4 5.5

18 Латохо София 2/13/2010 1 4 5.6

18 Дроздова Анастасия 9/22/2009 2 4 5.6

18 Чернушевич Виктория 10/2/2009 44 4 5.6

18 Нахаенко Яна 10/9/2009 27 4 5.6

18 Борека Диана 10/16/2009 59 4 5.6

18 Кумашева Ксения 4/27/2010 49 4 5.6

24 Гатальская Вероника 12/5/2009 61 4 5.7

24 Исакова Ульяна 1/3/2010 68 4 5.7

24 Петухова Алиса 7/5/2009 45 4 5.7

24 Симанович Анастасия 2010 54 4 5.7

24 Делендик Мария 9/17/2009 72 4 5.7

24 Богданова Ева 19 4 5.7

24 Комар Елизавета 2/12/2010 ГИГ 4 5.7

24 Смирнова Яна 3/1/2010 43 4 5.7

24 Чудова Доминика 7/16/2010 56 4 5.7

24 Акулова Дарья 10/9/2009 23 4 5.7

24 Поленок Полина 2009 47 4 5.7

24 Васильцова Александра 3/19/2010 28 4 5.7



Бег 30 м

24 Ерёмова София 10/20/2009 36 4 5.7

24 Лапицкая А 3/4/2009 13 4 5.7

24 Горбачева София 6/26/2009 71 4 5.7

24 Шигалева Дарья 9/10/2009 33 4 5.7

40 Масалова Ангелина 10/14/2009 40 4 5.8

40 Татарникова Анастасия 9/8/2009 15 4 5.8

40 Драгун Юлия 2010 60 4 5.8

40 Чиркова Виктория 3/24/2009 14 4 5.8

40 Столярова Наина 12/29/2009 24 4 5.8

40 Ларенко Ульяна 3/14/2010 39 4 5.8

40 Филончик Маргарита 2010 9 4 5.8

47 Рожкова Полина 10/2/2009 67 4 5.9

47 Балдуева Полина 2009 26 4 5.9

47 Лукина София 3/24/2010 5 4 5.9

47 Слука Дарья 11/7/2009 41 4 5.9

47 Селицкая Алиса 9/28/2009 7 4 5.9

52 Мельникова Милана 7/30/2009 57 4 6.00

52 Баранова Александра 2010 32 4 6.00

54 Горбачевская Анна 11/10/2009 3 4 6.1

54 Семенова Марина 2009 4 4 6.1

54 Геращенко Анастасия 2009 25 4 6.1

54 Гурщенкова Виктория 2010 34 4 6.1

58 Котлярова Дарья 2009 42 4 6.2

58 Войтехович Антонина 2010 38 4 6.2

58 Пучкова Александра 2009 10 4 6.2

61 Головко Вероника 2009 55 4 6.3

61 Курилова Евгения 1/5/2010 30 4 6.3

63 Шпакова Ярослава 7/19/2010 11 4 6.4

64 Котович Вероника 3/29/2010 65 4 6.7

64 Рябикова Мария 10/15/2009 21 4 6.7



Прыжок в длину с места

Мальчики, 2 класс

Место Фамилия имя
Дата 

рождения
Школа Класс Результат

1 Абдурагимов Денис 2/12/2012 21 2 180

2 Хайтович Арсений 11/22/2011 11 2 178

2 Борисенко Артемий 2011 60 2 178

4 Ларченко Алексей 5/7/2011 28 2 172

5 Романенко Роман 8/16/2011 61 2 170

5 Уголев Кирилл 2011 34 2 170

5 Свиридов Даниил 3/2/2011 14 2 170

5 Герасенко Эльдар 7/30/2011 30 2 170

5 Борков Арсей 2012 51 2 170

10 Нарошкин Радион 1/12/2012 15 2 169

11 Аксёнчиков Егор 1/4/2012 36 2 168

12 Шаповалов Владимир 2012 25 2 166

12 Сельвич Дмитрий 2011 38 2 166

14 Проневич Дмитрий 2/1/2012 22 2 165

14 Гулевич Никита 2011 42 2 165

14 Павлюченко Егор 10/26/2011 67 2 165

14 Шарипов Илья 3/1/2011 49 2 165

14 Михед Максим 10/14/2011 29 2 165

19 Равгень Роман 3/30/2011 62 2 164

20 Бураков Иван 2011 55 2 162

20 Сырцов Клим 2011 53 2 162

22 Климович Матвей 11/12/2011 40 2 160

22 Шаповалов Иван 12/23/2011 39 2 160

22 Бычок Денис 6/26/2011 52 2 160

22 Селицкий Яромир 6/19/2011 7 2 160

22 Терещенко Рустам 71 2 160

22 Гапонов Леша 48 2 160

28 Адарочкин Артем 9/17/2011 72 2 159

29 Азявчиков Платон 10/16/2011 3 2 158

30 Насковей Ярослав 2011 47 2 157

31 Гормаш Роман 11/30/2011 2 2 156

31 Кукса Иван 11/6/2011 27 2 156

33 Мохорев Артём 11/3/2011 31 2 155

33 Гуринович Артём 11/3/2011 65 2 155

33 Пранкевич Игорь 10/2/2011 59 2 155



Прыжок в длину с места

33 Налетько Валерий 2011 73 2 155

33 Данченко Илья 2011 10 2 155

38 Андреенко Иван 11/6/2011 1 2 153

39 Брундуков Александр 2012 69 2 152

40 Рабкин Артем 11/7/2011 68 2 150

40 Болсун Евгений 2011 66 2 150

40 Новиков Алексей 2012 4 2 150

40 Борисенко Данила 9/27/2011 43 2 150

40 Корольков Иван 6/14/2011 56 2 150

45 Мишкевич Александр 11/21/2011 17 2 147

45 Болюнов Кирилл 3/6/2012 12 2 147

45 Ярош Арсений 3/29/2011 5 2 147

48 Музыченко Кирилл 1/26/2012 58 2 145

48 Панков Вадим 2/22/2012 19 2 145

48 Лобач Илья 2011 32 2 145

51 Мытников Степан 5/7/2012 24 2 144

52 Вегеро Иван 2012 26 2 143

53 Млявый Иван 4/10/2012 45 2 140

53 Куроченко Тимофей 2012 54 2 140

53 Паньков Степан 5/8/2012 ГИГ 2 140

53 Шабалин Максим 9/9/2011 41 2 140

53 Дрозд Денис 33 2 140

53 Белоус Даниил 2012 9 2 140

59 Сиваков Артем 9/22/2011 63 2 135

59 Голуб Илья 1/7/2012 44 2 135

59 Буйденков Илья 9/9/2011 23 2 135

62 Бриц Егор 5/6/2012 50 2 132

63 Костекевич Никита 9/25/2011 57 2 130

63 Понамарчук Д 1/28/2011 13 2 130



Прыжок в длину с места

Девочки, 2 класс

Место Фамилия имя
Дата 

рождения
Школа Класс Результат

1 Нигмантулина А 1/1/2012 8 2 182

2 Гарбуз Милана 2011 34 2 172

3 Громыко Ангелина 2012 32 2 171

4 Терлюк Доминика 9/8/2011 1 2 170

4 Якутович Евгения 2011 73 2 170

4 Яшина Валерия 9/6/2011 43 2 170

7 Нигматуллина Эльмира 12/3/2011 1 2 165

7 Никитенко Анна 9/27/2011 8 2 165

7 Шевелева В 10/14/2011 13 2 165

10 Губская Таисия 11/20/2011 22 2 163

10 Зайцева Дарья 2011 4 2 163

12 Гнидина Екатерина 2/27/2012 62 2 162

13 Скуранок Илона 7/25/2011 2 2 160

13 Кхидир Соня 10/25/2011 57 2 160

15 Шабулдаева Арина 10/28/2011 59 2 159

16 Тимошенко Полина 9/21/2011 27 2 158

16 Багай Алисия 2011 51 2 158

18 Коленчук Алена 2/16/2011 63 2 157

18 Семиход Валерия 1/20/2012 56 2 157

20 Шипорчан Аделина 6/27/2012 2 2 155

20 Горленко Милана 2011 38 2 155

22 Якубова Лера 2011 60 2 154

22 Смирнова Анастасия 9/13/2011 71 2 154

24 Волосова Кристина 9/14/2011 49 2 153

24 Толочко Маргарита 5/3/2012 24 2 153

26 Быховец Диана 1/3/2012 17 2 151

27 Кривицкая Анна 10/18/2011 61 2 150

27 Сулим Елизавета 11/23/2011 12 2 150

27 Казимова Варвара 12/12/2011 45 2 150

27 Зайцева Анфиса 5/31/2012 7 2 150

27 Автушкова Варвара 12/20/2011 33 2 150

32 Цыганкова Вера 14 2 149

33 Никитенко Яна 2011 55 2 148

33 Кошель Дарья 2012 26 2 148

35 Кетурова Милана 5/17/2012 11 2 146



Прыжок в длину с места

35 Чикезова Вероника 2012 47 2 146

37 Сергеенко Мария 2011 42 2 145

37 Клименко София 8/21/2012 67 2 145

37 Меличенко Анастасия 5/11/2011 ГИГ 2 145

37 Колос Леана 2012 25 2 145

37 Макеева Вера 2012 10 2 145

42 Лукашова Юлия 6/26/2012 50 2 144

43 Власенко Елизавета 1/20/2012 36 2 143

44 Татарова София 6/29/2012 41 2 142

45 Козырева Иляна 8/4/2011 39 2 141

46 Манченко Мария 2/22/2012 65 2 140

46 Ермолаева Полина 11/8/2011 44 2 140

46 Чепикова Вероника 2012 54 2 140

46 Ерофеева Ирина 7/5/2011 19 2 140

46 Титкова Алиса 1/26/2012 5 2 140

46 Ковалева Вероника 6/13/2011 29 2 140

52 Палякова Карина 4/13/2012 3 2 136

53 Хрущева Алеся 11/22/2011 68 2 135

53 Иванова София 10/7/2011 31 2 135

53 Шинкевич Евгения 1/25/2012 72 2 135

53 Литвиненко Вероника 2011 66 2 135

53 Шашуро Мария 11/8/2011 23 2 135

53 Ермоленко Вика 2012 9 2 135

59 Недельская Надежда 10/6/2011 28 2 134

60 Самусенко Иллария 5/12/2012 21 2 130

60 Гонжурова Валерия 9/12/2011 52 2 130

62 Маримонова Кира 2012 53 2 128

63 Авраменко Дарья 2/24/2012 40 2 127

64 Мойжеш Варвара 8/31/2011 58 2 123

65 Цыганкова Дарья 2/22/2012 30 2 122



Прыжок в длину с места

Мальчики, 3 класс

Место Фамилия имя
Дата 

рождения
Школа Класс Результат

1 Слюсаренко Роман 2010 73 3 192

2 Зайцев Богдан 10/22/2010 1 3 190

3 Чечемин Кирилл 4/22/2011 15 3 186

3 Павлючков Антон 2010 53 3 186

5 Сычев Даниил 11/9/2010 56 3 185

6 Пискунов Влад 5/21/2010 62 3 184

7 Балмаков Иван 2010 47 3 182

8 Плотников Матвей 1/18/2011 58 3 181

8 Ионин Леонид 9/28/2010 27 3 181

10 Казаков Иван 9/19/2010 7 3 179

11 Кукса Арсений 7/7/2011 21 3 178

11 Альховский Владислав 34 3 178

13 Чернявский Иван 10/29/2010 1 3 176

13 Прокопенко Макарий 7/16/2010 24 3 176

13 Соловей Андрей 7/27/2010 71 3 176

16 Минкин Даниил 1/17/2011 65 3 175

16 Тетерев Артур 1/3/2011 63 3 175

18 Василенко Иван 5/23/2011 39 3 173

19 Захаров Андрей 12/15/2010 11 3 170

19 Шкурко Влад 2010 60 3 170

19 Лузиков Николай 4/19/2011 59 3 170

19 Самойленко Макар 4/25/2010 ГИГ 3 170

19 Дрозд Ярослав 1/4/2011 29 3 170

19 Антипенко Иван 2010 38 3 170

19 Данькин Никита 3/2/2010 36 3 170

19 Арехтов Глеб 5/31/2011 41 3 170

19 Самученко Ярослав 2010 10 3 170

28 Добыш Михаил 12/3/2010 67 3 169

29 Цалков Глеб 19 3 167

30 Тищенко Всеволод 8/5/2011 14 3 166

30 Шапорев Арсений 9/10/2011 30 3 166

32 Соболенко Арсений 11/11/2010 61 3 165

32 Рубакин Арсений 4/10/2010 68 3 165

32 Тищенко Игнат 2010 51 3 165

32 Одарченко Гордей 2010 47 3 165



Прыжок в длину с места

32 Бекузаров Г 1/28/2011 13 3 165

37 Бабонов Денис 6/13/2010 49 3 164

38 Черненко Егор 10/17/2010 31 3 163

38 Дробышевский Савва 10/18/2010 7 3 163

38 Лапанов Герман 48 3 163

41 Судас Вячеслав 12/30/2010 50 3 162

41 Годунов Артем 2011 4 3 162

41 Лазорев Никита 7/9/2011 8 3 162

44 Ващенко Даниил 1/22/2011 17 3 161

44 Кравченко Тимофей 3/25/2011 22 3 161

46 Минин Никита 12/2/2009 2 3 160

46 Литвинов Максим 10/21/2010 45 3 160

48 Колесник Александр 10/30/2010 12 3 159

48 Козлов Макар 2/15/2011 72 3 159

50 Хоменко Ренат 2010 69 3 156

51 Киселёв Евгений 2/21/2011 44 3 155

51 Коновалов Марк 2012 26 3 155

51 Доценко Тимофей 2010 25 3 155

51 Герасев Арсений 9/23/2010 43 3 155

51 Гетиков Алексей 7/17/2011 23 3 155

56 Пелех Макар 2010 55 3 154

57 Цариков Никита 2010 32 3 153

58 Свириденко Тимофей 12/27/2010 5 3 152

59 Бендер-Врублевский Максим 2011 54 3 150

60 Воробьев Никита 46 3 148

60 Гришна Максим 10/18/2010 52 3 148

62 Луцкович Данила 2/14/2011 3 3 145

63 Синькевич Дима 11/9/2010 57 3 143

63 Плехов Богдан 12/2/2010 28 3 143

65 Свердлов Андрей 12/9/2009 33 3 141

66 Смордик Гоша 2010 42 3 135

66 Данилов Александр 2011 9 3 135



Прыжок в длину с места

Девочки, 3 класс

Место Фамилия имя
Дата 

рождения
Школа Класс Результат

1 Зинкевич Дарья 2/21/2011 43 3 190

2 Шутова Виктория 9/28/2010 65 3 185

3 Леонова Варвара 2011 73 3 183

3 Бережная Арина 8/16/2011 7 3 183

5 Сидоркова Ксения 11/30/2010 61 3 180

5 Музыкина Александра 7/6/2011 27 3 180

5 Ческая Янина 2010 38 3 180

8 Непорент Стефания 12/31/2009 67 3 178

9 Атвиновская Таисия 10/1/2011 72 3 176

9 Лозко Полина 8/23/2010 14 3 176

9 Прокопенко Маргарита 11/5/2010 62 3 176

12 Черкас Варвара 9/2/2010 45 3 175

12 Коваленко Анастасия 4/24/2010 56 3 175

12 Самойленко Полина 7/22/2011 41 3 175

12 Иванейчик Екатерина 2011 10 3 175

16 Медведева Дарья 2011 51 3 173

17 Балахонова М 4/18/2011 8 3 172

18 Генералова Ксения 2010 66 3 170

18 Гайчук Анастасия 4/7/2011 ГИГ 3 170

18 Мирошникова Вера 9/28/2010 5 3 170

21 Ануркина Маша 2011 60 3 167

21 Вавилина Кира 11/2/2010 71 3 167

21 Ветошкина Настя 48 3 167

24 Клейман Ульяна 11/17/2010 50 3 166

24 Сабодаш Арина 10/19/2010 49 3 166

26 Гриб Виктория 1/14/2011 1 3 165

26 Максименко Полина 3/15/2011 15 3 165

28 Ковалева Полина 11/22/2010 58 3 164

29 Удодова Валерия 4/13/2011 3 3 163

29 Мурашко Анастасия 1/4/2011 1 3 163

31 Трубкина Владислава 2011 53 3 162

31 Макеева Полина 8/23/2010 33 3 162

33 Пузикова Арина 4/10/2011 59 3 160

33 Конюшенко Виктория 19 3 160

33 Шпанькова Анна 8/15/2011 21 3 160



Прыжок в длину с места

33 Заматевская Анастасия 2010 69 3 160

33 Семенчук Валерия 2/10/2011 39 3 160

38 Иванюшкина Кира 12/1/2010 24 3 158

38 Романова Таня 2010 47 3 158

40 Хлонь Ульяна 5/16/2010 17 3 157

40 Винча Кристина 12/15/2010 11 3 157

40 Никошина Мария 7/28/2010 72 3 157

43 Шевченко София 9/7/2011 22 3 156

44 Ермакова Оксана 2011 4 3 155

44 Афанасенко Кристина 8/31/2010 29 3 155

46 Серикова Виктория 9/9/2010 30 3 154

47 Свистунова Нелли 2011 55 3 152

47 Кучинская Арина 11/21/2010 28 3 152

49 Тимошенко Анжелика 2011 32 3 151

50 Кожемяко Дарья 6/9/2011 40 3 150

50 Марченко Елизавета 7/7/2011 68 3 150

50 Громова Анастасия 11/4/2010 2 3 150

50 Аземша Анастасия 2011 26 3 150

54 Романова Валерия 2/15/2011 23 3 147

54 Гатальская Алиса 2011 47 3 147

56 Полоцкая Ульяна 12/10/2010 36 3 145

57 Константинова Валерия 8/12/2011 12 3 144

58 Воробьева Алеся 7/17/2011 52 3 142

59 Ермаченко Ксения 12/3/2010 63 3 140

59 Кизлык Варвара 1/14/2011 31 3 140

59 Кравченко Вера 4/6/2011 44 3 140

59 Гапонова Евгения 2010 42 3 140

59 Пашкевич София 2010 54 3 140

59 Голубева Снежана 2010 34 3 140

59 Горностаева С 4/13/2011 13 3 140

66 Гальман Ева 2011 9 3 135

67 Живуцкая Кристина 2011 25 3 130

68 Павлюченко Лера 7/30/2010 57 3 113



Прыжок в длину с места

Мальчики, 4 класс

Место Фамилия имя
Дата 

рождения
Школа Класс Результат

1 Немцов Лева 12/2/2009 62 4 213

2 Хомченко Михаил 7/5/2010 63 4 200

2 Проневич Иван 5/21/2010 22 4 200

2 Ляшенко Матвей 1/6/2010 ГИГ 4 200

2 Леонов Иван 2/11/2010 8 4 200

6 Гулевич Дима 4/28/2010 52 4 198

7 Кирьяшков Арсений 8/24/2010 1 4 195

8 Шихалов Максим 1/27/2010 56 4 193

9 Глушаков Степан 9/12/2009 17 4 192

9 Господарев Андрей 10/15/2009 27 4 192

9 Лапекин Стас 2010 53 4 192

12 Клименок Никита 10/8/2009 28 4 191

13 Зенькович Алексей 11/6/2009 12 4 187

14 Столбуров Юрий 4/20/2010 72 4 186

15 Болсун Валерий 11/17/2009 59 4 185

15 Петров Никита 8/25/2009 41 4 185

17 Чернявский Никита 6/26/2010 44 4 183

17 Кебиков Александр 9/21/2009 49 4 183

17 Астапенко Кирилл 9/30/2009 21 4 183

17 Кондратенко Илья 9/3/2009 7 4 183

21 Стрижак Александр 2009 55 4 182

22 Емельянов Кирилл 46 4 181

22 Белоусов Даниил 2009 69 4 181

24 Богданович Ярослав 3/16/2010 45 4 180

24 Шелкунов Роман 4/20/2010 36 4 180

26 Иванов Михаил 2010 26 4 179

26 Сулей Тимур 2010 51 4 179

28 Брель Александр 11/12/2009 11 4 178

28 Мелешко Тимур 12/26/2009 15 4 178

28 Ковалец Макар 2010 73 4 178

28 Бендо Илья 7/22/2009 14 4 178

28 Батура Степан 11/19/2009 30 4 178

33 Шугалеев Иван 1/21/2010 50 4 177

33 Кривецкий Евгений 12/29/2009 67 4 177

33 Захаров Дмитрий 2009 38 4 177



Прыжок в длину с места

33 Курако Антон 2010 47 4 177

37 Ткаченко Павел 9/23/2009 2 4 175

37 Желобков Артём 2010 54 4 175

37 Луцко Кирилл 19 4 175

37 Медведев Дмитрий 8/21/2009 23 4 175

41 Гапонов Павел 2009 60 4 174

42 Ткачёв Максим 11/26/2009 58 4 170

42 Шараев Ян 10/10/2008 68 4 170

42 Калигин Матвей 1/5/2010 31 4 170

42 Дубровка Илья 2010 42 4 170

42 Ридкевич Георгий 6/25/2010 57 4 170

42 Горулович Платон 2009 10 4 170

48 Устинов Арсений 2010 32 4 166

49 Мельник Егор 6/26/2009 61 4 165

49 Хоминчук Роман 10/15/2009 40 4 165

49 Мохорев Елисей 2009 4 4 165

49 Терещенко Дамир 1/16/2010 71 4 165

53 Шульченко Никита 2009 47 4 164

54 Ракусевич Иван 12/30/2009 5 4 163

55 Помозов М 12/11/2009 13 4 162

56 Шереметов Дмитрий 2/27/2009 43 4 161

57 Гадлевский Станислав 10/22/2009 3 4 160

57 Кудласевич Даниил 2/10/2009 65 4 160

57 Панченко Назар 2009 34 4 160

60 Внуковский Лавр 5/26/2010 39 4 159

61 Малышев Влад 2009 25 4 155

62 Симоненко Даниил 9/21/2009 33 4 152

63 Терещенко Влад 2010 9 4 150

64 Скрипачев Антон 48 4 148

65 Русецкий Владимир 4/11/2010 24 4 146

66 Гречачий Павел 11/2/2009 29 4 130



Прыжок в длину с места

Девочки, 4 класс

Место Фамилия имя
Дата 

рождения
Школа Класс Результат

1 Скуратенок Жанна 2009 69 4 198

2 Дегтеренко Ксения 2010 73 4 190

3 Васильцова Александра 3/19/2010 28 4 187

4 Нахаенко Яна 10/9/2009 27 4 186

5 Исакова Ульяна 1/3/2010 68 4 185

6 Лукина София 3/24/2010 5 4 184

7 Латохо София 2/13/2010 1 4 182

7 Жилинская Анна 2/19/2010 50 4 182

9 Дорошенко Ксения 2010 51 4 181

10 Симанович Анастасия 2010 54 4 180

10 Богданова Ева 19 4 180

12 Леонова Дарья 48 4 178

13 Чиркова Виктория 3/24/2009 14 4 176

13 Осенникова Вероника 2010 47 4 176

13 Дегтярева Нина 1/27/2009 62 4 176

16 Дроздова Анастасия 9/22/2009 2 4 175

16 Татарникова Анастасия 9/8/2009 15 4 175

16 Боякова Елизавета 10/14/2009 31 4 175

16 Чудова Доминика 7/16/2010 56 4 175

16 Горбачева София 6/26/2009 71 4 175

21 Шигалева Дарья 9/10/2009 33 4 173

22 Михайлова Дарья 2009 53 5 172

23 Болдовская Виктория 6/2/2010 63 4 170

23 Асманенко Вероника 9/10/2009 22 4 170

23 Тимофеева Дарья 2009 66 4 170

23 Столярова Наина 12/29/2009 24 4 170

27 Лапицкая А 3/4/2009 13 4 169

28 Гатальская Вероника 12/5/2009 61 4 168

29 Селицкая Алиса 9/28/2009 7 4 167

30 Ермакова Ульяна 3/15/2010 17 4 166

30 Чернецкая Арина 4/20/2010 12 4 166

32 Петухова Алиса 7/5/2009 45 4 165

32 Борека Диана 10/16/2009 59 4 165

32 Геращенко Анастасия 2009 25 4 165

32 Смирнова Яна 3/1/2010 43 4 165
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32 Войтехович Антонина 2010 38 4 165

32 Слука Дарья 11/7/2009 41 4 165

32 Иванчикова Маргарита 7/3/2010 52 4 165

39 Ерёмова София 10/20/2009 36 4 164

40 Драгун Юлия 2010 60 4 163

41 Хаева Марианна 1/2/2010 58 4 162

41 Комар Елизавета 2/12/2010 ГИГ 4 162

43 Масалова Ангелина 10/14/2009 40 4 160

43 Котович Вероника 3/29/2010 65 4 160

43 Гурщенкова Виктория 2010 34 4 160

43 Курилова Евгения 1/5/2010 30 4 160

43 Акулова Дарья 10/9/2009 23 4 160

43 Жуковская Лиза 7/14/2010 29 4 160

49 Баранова Александра 2010 32 4 158

50 Рожкова Полина 10/2/2009 67 4 157

51 Горбачевская Анна 11/10/2009 3 4 156

51 Шпакова Ярослава 7/19/2010 11 4 156

53 Чернушевич Виктория 10/2/2009 44 4 155

53 Делендик Мария 9/17/2009 72 4 155

53 Балдуева Полина 2009 26 4 155

53 Мельникова Милана 7/30/2009 57 4 155

53 Филончик Маргарита 2010 9 4 155

58 Котлярова Дарья 2009 42 4 153

58 Пучкова Александра 2009 10 4 153

60 Рябикова Мария 10/15/2009 21 4 150

60 Ларенко Ульяна 3/14/2010 39 4 150

62 Кумашева Ксения 4/27/2010 49 4 143

63 Семенова Марина 2009 4 4 137

64 Головко Вероника 2009 55 4 127

Поленок Полина 2009 47 4 DNS



Бег 300 м 

Мальчики, 2 класс

Место Фамилия имя
Дата 

рождения
Школа Класс Результат

1 Борков Арсей 2012 51 2 1.00,6

2 Сельвич Дмитрий 2011 38 2 1.01,8

3 Борисенко Артемий 2011 60 2 1.01,9

4 Адарочкин Артем 9/17/2011 72 2 1.02,9

5 Проневич Дмитрий 2/1/2012 22 2 1.03,9

6 Хайтович Арсений 11/22/2011 11 2 1.04,2

7 Герасенко Эльдар 7/30/2011 30 2 1.05,0

8 Аксёнчиков Егор 1/4/2012 36 2 1.05,4

9 Михед Максим 10/14/2011 29 2 1.05,9

10 Лобач Илья 2011 32 2 1.06,2

11 Шарипов Илья 3/1/2011 49 2 1.06,7

11 Налетько Валерий 2011 73 2 1.06,7

13 Брундуков Александр 2012 69 2 1.07,0

13 Ларченко Алексей 5/7/2011 28 2 1.07,0

15 Романенко Роман 8/16/2011 61 2 1.07,1

16 Сиваков Артем 9/22/2011 63 2 1.07,3

16 Павлюченко Егор 10/26/2011 67 2 1.07,3

18 Терещенко Рустам 71 2 1.07,4

19 Бычок Денис 6/26/2011 52 2 1.08,1

20 Мохорев Артём 11/3/2011 31 2 1.08,7

21 Корольков Иван 6/14/2011 56 2 1.09,1

22 Музыченко Кирилл 1/26/2012 58 2 1.09,2

23 Мишкевич Александр 11/21/2011 17 2 1.09,4

23 Болсун Евгений 2011 66 2 1.09,4

25 Уголев Кирилл 2011 34 2 1.09,7

26 Шаповалов Иван 12/23/2011 39 2 1.09,8

27 Куроченко Тимофей 2012 54 2 1.09,9

28 Насковей Ярослав 2011 47 2 1.10,2

29 Нарошкин Радион 1/12/2012 15 2 1.11,5

29 Гормаш Роман 11/30/2011 2 2 1.11,5

31 Климович Матвей 11/12/2011 40 2 1.12,1

32 Борисенко Данила 9/27/2011 43 2 1.12,3

33 Новиков Алексей 2012 4 2 1.12,5

34 Бураков Иван 2011 55 2 1.12,9

35 Сырцов Клим 2011 53 2 1.13,1



Бег 300 м 

36 Гуринович Артём 11/3/2011 65 2 1.14,1

37 Шабалин Максим 9/9/2011 41 2 1.14,6

38 Млявый Иван 4/10/2012 45 2 1.14,7

39 Равгень Роман 3/30/2011 62 2 1.14,8

40 Азявчиков Платон 10/16/2011 3 2 1.14,9

41 Свиридов Даниил 3/2/2011 14 2 1.15,3

41 Костекевич Никита 9/25/2011 57 2 1.15,3

43 Абдурагимов Денис 2/12/2012 21 2 1.15,9

44 Мытников Степан 5/7/2012 24 2 1.16,2

45 Гулевич Никита 2011 42 2 1.16,5

46 Белоус Даниил 2012 9 2 1.16,8

47 Пранкевич Игорь 10/2/2011 59 2 1.17,1

47 Паньков Степан 5/8/2012 ГИГ 2 1.17,1

47 Шаповалов Владимир 2012 25 2 1.17,1

50 Ярош Арсений 3/29/2011 5 2 1.17,2

51 Кукса Иван 11/6/2011 27 2 1.17,7

52 Голуб Илья 1/7/2012 44 2 1.18,3

53 Гапонов Леша 48 2 1.18,6

54 Дрозд Денис 33 2 1.19,4

55 Данченко Илья 2011 10 2 1.20,3

56 Буйденков Илья 9/9/2011 23 2 1.20,6

57 Бриц Егор 5/6/2012 50 2 1.20,7

58 Рабкин Артем 11/7/2011 68 2 1.21,6

59 Селицкий Яромир 6/19/2011 7 2 1.23,0

60 Вегеро Иван 2012 26 2 1.24,7

61 Понамарчук Д 1/28/2011 13 2 1.26,4

62 Панков Вадим 2/22/2012 19 2 1.27,7

63 Андреенко Иван 11/6/2011 1 2 1.33,2

64 Болюнов Кирилл 3/6/2012 12 2 2.04,1



Бег 300 м 

Девочки, 2 класс

Место Фамилия имя
Дата 

рождения
Школа Класс Результат

1 Нигмантулина А 1/1/2012 8 2 1.02,4

2 Багай Алисия 2011 51 2 1.05,3

3 Кхидир Соня 10/25/2011 57 2 1.05,7

4 Нигматуллина Эльмира 12/3/2011 1 2 1.06,9

5 Гнидина Екатерина 2/27/2012 62 2 1.08,2

6 Цыганкова Вера 14 2 1.08,8

7 Терлюк Доминика 9/8/2011 1 2 1.09,6

8 Семиход Валерия 1/20/2012 56 2 1.09,7

9 Сергеенко Мария 2011 42 2 1.10,2

10 Волосова Кристина 9/14/2011 49 2 1.10,4

11 Быховец Диана 1/3/2012 17 2 1.11,7

12 Чикезова Вероника 2012 47 2 1.11,8

12 Власенко Елизавета 1/20/2012 36 2 1.11,8

14 Коленчук Алена 2/16/2011 63 2 1.12,4

15 Кетурова Милана 5/17/2012 11 2 1.12,7

16 Громыко Ангелина 2012 32 2 1.12,8

17 Скуранок Илона 7/25/2011 2 2 1.13,7

18 Кривицкая Анна 10/18/2011 61 2 1.13,8

19 Шабулдаева Арина 10/28/2011 59 2 1.14,1

19 Якутович Евгения 2011 73 2 1.14,1

21 Шипорчан Аделина 6/27/2012 2 2 1.14,3

22 Губская Таисия 11/20/2011 22 2 1.14,8

23 Якубова Лера 2011 60 2 1.14,9

24 Шинкевич Евгения 1/25/2012 72 2 1.15,1

25 Сулим Елизавета 11/23/2011 12 2 1.15,2

26 Чепикова Вероника 2012 54 2 1.15,4

26 Смирнова Анастасия 9/13/2011 71 2 1.15,4

28 Никитенко Анна 9/27/2011 8 2 1.15,5

29 Маримонова Кира 2012 53 2 1.15,7

30 Яшина Валерия 9/6/2011 43 2 1.16,6

31 Ковалева Вероника 6/13/2011 29 2 1.16,9

32 Татарова София 6/29/2012 41 2 1.17,0

33 Горленко Милана 2011 38 2 1.17,8

34 Толочко Маргарита 5/3/2012 24 2 1.17,9

35 Гонжурова Валерия 9/12/2011 52 2 1.18,0



Бег 300 м 

36 Меличенко Анастасия 5/11/2011 ГИГ 2 1.18,1

36 Ермоленко Вика 2012 9 2 1.18,1

38 Ермолаева Полина 11/8/2011 44 2 1.18,2

39 Никитенко Яна 2011 55 2 1.18,6

40 Лукашова Юлия 6/26/2012 50 2 1.18,7

41 Гарбуз Милана 2011 34 2 1.18,8

42 Палякова Карина 4/13/2012 3 2 1.18,9

43 Казимова Варвара 12/12/2011 45 2 1.20,1

44 Литвиненко Вероника 2011 66 2 1.20,6

44 Шашуро Мария 11/8/2011 23 2 1.20,6

46 Макеева Вера 2012 10 2 1.20,8

47 Зайцева Анфиса 5/31/2012 7 2 1.21,7

48 Авраменко Дарья 2/24/2012 40 2 1.21,9

49 Манченко Мария 2/22/2012 65 2 1.22,4

50 Хрущева Алеся 11/22/2011 68 2 1.22,5

51 Ерофеева Ирина 7/5/2011 19 2 1.23,1

52 Зайцева Дарья 2011 4 2 1.23,5

53 Автушкова Варвара 12/20/2011 33 2 1.24,7

54 Колос Леана 2012 25 2 1.25,5

55 Клименко София 8/21/2012 67 2 1.25,6

56 Шевелева В 10/14/2011 13 2 1.26,2

57 Иванова София 10/7/2011 31 2 1.27,4

58 Козырева Иляна 8/4/2011 39 2 1.27,5

59 Самусенко Иллария 5/12/2012 21 2 1.29,8

60 Кошель Дарья 2012 26 2 1.30,1

61 Титкова Алиса 1/26/2012 5 2 1.30,4

62 Тимошенко Полина 9/21/2011 27 2 1.32,3

63 Цыганкова Дарья 2/22/2012 30 2 1.32,7

64 Недельская Надежда 10/6/2011 28 2 1.34,4

65 Мойжеш Варвара 8/31/2011 58 2 1.35,5



Бег 300 м

Мальчики, 3 класс

Место Фамилия имя
Дата 

рождения
Школа Класс Результат

1 Альховский Владислав 34 3 58.1

2 Слюсаренко Роман 2010 73 3 58.6

3 Дрозд Ярослав 1/4/2011 29 3 59.4

4 Колесник Александр 10/30/2010 12 3 1,24,8

5 Лазорев Никита 7/9/2011 8 3 1.00,6

6 Казаков Иван 9/19/2010 7 3 1.01,1

7 Соловей Андрей 7/27/2010 71 3 1.01,4

8 Павлючков Антон 2010 53 3 1.01,6

9 Самойленко Макар 4/25/2010 ГИГ 3 1.02,0

9 Балмаков Иван 2010 47 3 1.02,0

11 Шкурко Влад 2010 60 3 1.02,2

12 Ионин Леонид 9/28/2010 27 3 1.02,6

13 Минкин Даниил 1/17/2011 65 3 1.03,3

14 Плотников Матвей 1/18/2011 58 3 1.03,5

15 Тищенко Игнат 2010 51 3 1.03,6

16 Минин Никита 12/2/2009 2 3 1.03,9
16 Тетерев Артур 1/3/2011 63 3 1.03,9

18 Чернявский Иван 10/29/2010 1 3 1.04,0

18 Добыш Михаил 12/3/2010 67 3 1.04,0

20 Сычев Даниил 11/9/2010 56 3 1.04,4

20 Арехтов Глеб 5/31/2011 41 3 1.04,4

22 Годунов Артем 2011 4 3 1.04,6

23 Данькин Никита 3/2/2010 36 3 1.04,8

24 Гришна Максим 10/18/2010 52 3 1.05,0

25 Кравченко Тимофей 3/25/2011 22 3 1.05,2

26 Цариков Никита 2010 32 3 1.05,5

27 Чечемин Кирилл 4/22/2011 15 3 1.06,2

27 Василенко Иван 5/23/2011 39 3 1.06,2

29 Судас Вячеслав 12/30/2010 50 3 1.06,7

30 Соболенко Арсений 11/11/2010 61 3 1.06,8

31 Самученко Ярослав 2010 10 3 1.06,9

32 Захаров Андрей 12/15/2010 11 3 1.07,5

33 Козлов Макар 2/15/2011 72 3 1.07,8

33 Тищенко Всеволод 8/5/2011 14 3 1.07,8

33 Одарченко Гордей 2010 47 3 1.07,8



Бег 300 м

33 Плехов Богдан 12/2/2010 28 3 1.07,8

37 Ващенко Даниил 1/22/2011 17 3 1.08,8

38 Прокопенко Макарий 7/16/2010 24 3 1.08,9

39 Свириденко Тимофей 12/27/2010 5 3 1.09,4

40 Пискунов Влад 5/21/2010 62 3 1.09,6

41 Доценко Тимофей 2010 25 3 1.09,9

42 Лузиков Николай 4/19/2011 59 3 1.10,2

43 Бендер-Врублевский Максим 2011 54 3 1.11,3

43 Шапорев Арсений 9/10/2011 30 3 1.11,3

45 Хоменко Ренат 2010 69 3 1.12,9

46 Гетиков Алексей 7/17/2011 23 3 1.13,5

47 Литвинов Максим 10/21/2010 45 3 1.13,7

47 Бабонов Денис 6/13/2010 49 3 1.13,7

47 Синькевич Дима 11/9/2010 57 3 1.13,7

50 Цалков Глеб 19 3 1.14,0

51 Коновалов Марк 2012 26 3 1.14,2

52 Свердлов Андрей 12/9/2009 33 3 1.14,5

53 Лапанов Герман 48 3 1.15,3

54 Рубакин Арсений 4/10/2010 68 3 1.15,6

54 Герасев Арсений 9/23/2010 43 3 1.15,6

54 Дробышевский Савва 10/18/2010 7 3 1.15,6

57 Зайцев Богдан 10/22/2010 1 3 1.16,2

58 Кукса Арсений 7/7/2011 21 3 1.16,9

59 Киселёв Евгений 2/21/2011 44 3 1.17,4

60 Антипенко Иван 2010 38 3 1.17,6

61 Воробьев Никита 46 3 1.17,7

62 Смордик Гоша 2010 42 3 1.19,0

63 Черненко Егор 10/17/2010 31 3 1.20,1

64 Луцкович Данила 2/14/2011 3 3 1.20,8

65 Данилов Александр 2011 9 3 1.22,5

66 Бекузаров Г 1/28/2011 13 3 1.24,5

67 Пелех Макар 2010 55 3 1.30,1



Бег 300 м 

Девочки, 3 класс

Место Фамилия имя
Дата 

рождения
Школа Класс Результат

1 Пузикова Арина 4/10/2011 59 3 57.9

2 Вавилина Кира 11/2/2010 71 3 58.3

3 Лозко Полина 8/23/2010 14 3 58.7

4 Леонова Варвара 2011 73 3 59.4

5 Непорент Стефания 12/31/2009 67 3 1.00,0

6 Коваленко Анастасия 4/24/2010 56 3 1.00,3

7 Балахонова М 4/18/2011 8 3 1.00,6

8 Гриб Виктория 1/14/2011 1 3 1.02,3

9 Черкас Варвара 9/2/2010 45 3 1.03,2

10 Генералова Ксения 2010 66 3 1.04,7

11 Атвиновская Таисия 10/1/2011 72 3 1.04,8

12 Музыкина Александра 7/6/2011 27 3 1.05,1

13 Зинкевич Дарья 2/21/2011 43 3 1.05,2

14 Максименко Полина 3/15/2011 15 3 1.05,5

15 Бережная Арина 8/16/2011 7 3 1.05,7

16 Макеева Полина 8/23/2010 33 3 1.05,8

17 Медведева Дарья 2011 51 3 1.06,1

18 Ермакова Оксана 2011 4 3 1.06,8

19 Прокопенко Маргарита 11/5/2010 62 3 1.06,9

20 Полоцкая Ульяна 12/10/2010 36 3 1.07,3

21 Хлонь Ульяна 5/16/2010 17 3 1.07,4

21 Самойленко Полина 7/22/2011 41 3 1.07,4

23 Сидоркова Ксения 11/30/2010 61 3 1.07,6

24 Шутова Виктория 9/28/2010 65 3 1.07,8

25 Семенчук Валерия 2/10/2011 39 3 1.08,6

26 Мурашко Анастасия 1/4/2011 1 3 1.09,0

27 Романова Валерия 2/15/2011 23 3 1.09,1

28 Сабодаш Арина 10/19/2010 49 3 1.09,9

28 Трубкина Владислава 2011 53 3 1.09,9

30 Марченко Елизавета 7/7/2011 68 3 1.10,3

31 Тимошенко Анжелика 2011 32 3 1.10,5

32 Ческая Янина 2010 38 3 1.10,9

33 Ануркина Маша 2011 60 3 1.11,1

34 Ковалева Полина 11/22/2010 58 3 1.11,2

35 Кожемяко Дарья 6/9/2011 40 3 1.12,6



Бег 300 м 

36 Винча Кристина 12/15/2010 11 3 1.12,9

37 Громова Анастасия 11/4/2010 2 3 1.13,0

38 Шевченко София 9/7/2011 22 3 1.13,1

39 Иванейчик Екатерина 2011 10 3 1.13,2

40 Пашкевич София 2010 54 3 1.13,6

41 Свистунова Нелли 2011 55 3 1.14,5

42 Воробьева Алеся 7/17/2011 52 3 1.15,5

43 Афанасенко Кристина 8/31/2010 29 3 1.16,8

44 Иванюшкина Кира 12/1/2010 24 3 1.16,9

45 Гатальская Алиса 2011 47 3 1.17,1

46 Никошина Мария 7/28/2010 72 3 1.17,2

47 Кравченко Вера 4/6/2011 44 3 1.17,3

47 Ветошкина Настя 48 3 1.17,3

49 Гайчук Анастасия 4/7/2011 ГИГ 3 1.18,0

50 Ермаченко Ксения 12/3/2010 63 3 1.18,1

51 Заматевская Анастасия 2010 69 3 1.18,3

52 Романова Таня 2010 47 3 1.18,4

53 Удодова Валерия 4/13/2011 3 3 1.18,7

54 Павлюченко Лера 7/30/2010 57 3 1.18,8

55 Клейман Ульяна 11/17/2010 50 3 1.19,2

56 Кучинская Арина 11/21/2010 28 3 1.19,5

57 Гальман Ева 2011 9 3 1.19,6

58 Серикова Виктория 9/9/2010 30 3 1.20,6

59 Голубева Снежана 2010 34 3 1.21,2

59 Мирошникова Вера 9/28/2010 5 3 1.21,2

61 Аземша Анастасия 2011 26 3 1.21,5

62 Конюшенко Виктория 19 3 1.22,1

63 Кизлык Варвара 1/14/2011 31 3 1.22,3

64 Живуцкая Кристина 2011 25 3 1.23,5

65 Гапонова Евгения 2010 42 3 1.25,5

66 Шпанькова Анна 8/15/2011 21 3 1.26,1

67 Горностаева С 4/13/2011 13 3 2.15,9

Константинова Валерия 8/12/2011 12 3 DNF



Бег 300 м 

Мальчики, 4 класс

Место Фамилия имя
Дата 

рождения
Школа Класс Результат

1 Шихалов Максим 1/27/2010 56 4 55.00

2 Чернявский Никита 6/26/2010 44 4 55.1

3 Лапекин Стас 2010 53 4 55.6

4 Леонов Иван 2/11/2010 8 4 56.2

4 Гулевич Дима 4/28/2010 52 4 56.2

6 Болсун Валерий 11/17/2009 59 4 56.4

7 Симоненко Даниил 9/21/2009 33 4 56.7

8 Гапонов Павел 2009 60 4 57.1

9 Шараев Ян 10/10/2008 68 4 57.6

9 Зенькович Алексей 11/6/2009 12 4 57.6

9 Белоусов Даниил 2009 69 4 57.6

12 Проневич Иван 5/21/2010 22 4 58.5

12 Петров Никита 8/25/2009 41 4 58.5

12 Немцов Лева 12/2/2009 62 4 58.5

15 Столбуров Юрий 4/20/2010 72 4 59.1

15 Бендо Илья 7/22/2009 14 4 59.1

17 Ткачёв Максим 11/26/2009 58 4 59.7

18 Господарев Андрей 10/15/2009 27 4 59.9

19 Ляшенко Матвей 1/6/2010 ГИГ 4 1.00,0

20 Терещенко Дамир 1/16/2010 71 4 1.00,4

21 Ковалец Макар 2010 73 4 1.00,7

22 Дубровка Илья 2010 42 4 1.01,6

22 Кебиков Александр 9/21/2009 49 4 1.01,6

24 Шелкунов Роман 4/20/2010 36 4 1.01,9

25 Хомченко Михаил 7/5/2010 63 4 1.02,1

26 Ридкевич Георгий 6/25/2010 57 4 1.02,3

26 Шульченко Никита 2009 47 4 1.02,3

28 Шугалеев Иван 1/21/2010 50 4 1.02,5

29 Кирьяшков Арсений 8/24/2010 1 4 1.02,6

30 Устинов Арсений 2010 32 4 1.02,7

31 Ткаченко Павел 9/23/2009 2 4 1.03,3

32 Желобков Артём 2010 54 4 1.03,4

33 Астапенко Кирилл 9/30/2009 21 4 1.03,6

34 Мелешко Тимур 12/26/2009 15 4 1.03,8

34 Кривецкий Евгений 12/29/2009 67 4 1.03,8



Бег 300 м 

36 Брель Александр 11/12/2009 11 4 1.04,3

36 Медведев Дмитрий 8/21/2009 23 4 1.04,3

36 Сулей Тимур 2010 51 4 1.04,3

36 Помозов М 12/11/2009 13 4 1.04,3

40 Клименок Никита 10/8/2009 28 4 1.04,7

41 Калигин Матвей 1/5/2010 31 4 1.05,9

42 Кудласевич Даниил 2/10/2009 65 4 1.06,2

43 Кондратенко Илья 9/3/2009 7 4 1.06,3

44 Мельник Егор 6/26/2009 61 4 1.06,5

44 Луцко Кирилл 19 4 1.06,5

44 Малышев Влад 2009 25 4 1.06,5

47 Панченко Назар 2009 34 4 1.07,9

48 Захаров Дмитрий 2009 38 4 1.08,1

49 Стрижак Александр 2009 55 4 1.08,2

50 Терещенко Влад 2010 9 4 1.08,3

51 Горулович Платон 2009 10 4 1.08,5

52 Батура Степан 11/19/2009 30 4 1.08,8

53 Хоминчук Роман 10/15/2009 40 4 1.09,3

54 Иванов Михаил 2010 26 4 1.09,6

55 Курако Антон 2010 47 4 1.09,9

56 Емельянов Кирилл 46 4 1.10,7

56 Шереметов Дмитрий 2/27/2009 43 4 1.10,7

58 Мохорев Елисей 2009 4 4 1.13,2

59 Гадлевский Станислав 10/22/2009 3 4 1.13,4

60 Гречачий Павел 11/2/2009 29 4 1.13,8

61 Внуковский Лавр 5/26/2010 39 4 1.13,9

62 Богданович Ярослав 3/16/2010 45 4 1.16,2

63 Скрипачев Антон 48 4 1.20,9

64 Ракусевич Иван 12/30/2009 5 4 1.21,7

65 Русецкий Владимир 4/11/2010 24 4 1.24,9

66 Глушаков Степан 9/12/2009 17 4 2.04,1



Бег 300 м 

Девочки, 4 класс

Место Фамилия имя
Дата 

рождения
Школа Класс Результат

1 Михайлова Дарья 2009 53 5 55.2

2 Скуратенок Жанна 2009 69 4 59.00

3 Комар Елизавета 2/12/2010 ГИГ 4 1.00,3

4 Жуковская Лиза 7/14/2010 29 4 1.01,4

5 Жилинская Анна 2/19/2010 50 4 1.01,6

6 Дорошенко Ксения 2010 51 4 1.01,7

7 Дегтярева Нина 1/27/2009 62 4 1.01,9

8 Нахаенко Яна 10/9/2009 27 4 1.02,4

9 Осенникова Вероника 2010 47 4 1.02,5

10 Латохо София 2/13/2010 1 4 1.02,8

11 Борека Диана 10/16/2009 59 4 1.03,2

12 Ерёмова София 10/20/2009 36 4 1.03,5

13 Болдовская Виктория 6/2/2010 63 4 1.03,6

14 Хаева Марианна 1/2/2010 58 4 1.03,7

15 Дегтеренко Ксения 2010 73 4 1.04,0

16 Тимофеева Дарья 2009 66 4 1.05,0

17 Асманенко Вероника 9/10/2009 22 4 1.05,5

18 Татарникова Анастасия 9/8/2009 15 4 1.05,7

19 Иванчикова Маргарита 7/3/2010 52 4 1.05,9

20 Делендик Мария 9/17/2009 72 4 1.06,1

21 Ермакова Ульяна 3/15/2010 17 4 1.06,5

22 Слука Дарья 11/7/2009 41 4 1.06,9

23 Филончик Маргарита 2010 9 4 1.07,2

24 Рожкова Полина 10/2/2009 67 4 1.07,7

25 Дроздова Анастасия 9/22/2009 2 4 1.08,1

25 Симанович Анастасия 2010 54 4 1.08,1

25 Чудова Доминика 7/16/2010 56 4 1.08,1

28 Чиркова Виктория 3/24/2009 14 4 1.08,4

28 Селицкая Алиса 9/28/2009 7 4 1.08,4

28 Шигалева Дарья 9/10/2009 33 4 1.08,4

31 Драгун Юлия 2010 60 4 1.08,9

31 Леонова Дарья 48 4 1.08,9

33 Боякова Елизавета 10/14/2009 31 4 1.09,2

34 Чернецкая Арина 4/20/2010 12 4 1.09,3

35 Горбачева София 6/26/2009 71 4 1.09,6



Бег 300 м 

36 Гатальская Вероника 12/5/2009 61 4 1.10,1

37 Богданова Ева 19 4 1.10,7

38 Васильцова Александра 3/19/2010 28 4 1.11,2

39 Петухова Алиса 7/5/2009 45 4 1.11,3

40 Котлярова Дарья 2009 42 4 1.11,6

41 Ларенко Ульяна 3/14/2010 39 4 1.11,7

42 Кумашева Ксения 4/27/2010 49 4 1.11,9

43 Гурщенкова Виктория 2010 34 4 1.12,3

44 Масалова Ангелина 10/14/2009 40 4 1.12,4

45 Чернушевич Виктория 10/2/2009 44 4 1.13,3

45 Головко Вероника 2009 55 4 1.13,3

45 Акулова Дарья 10/9/2009 23 4 1.13,3

45 Баранова Александра 2010 32 4 1.13,3

49 Смирнова Яна 3/1/2010 43 4 1.14,3

50 Геращенко Анастасия 2009 25 4 1.14,7

51 Пучкова Александра 2009 10 4 1.15,3

52 Шпакова Ярослава 7/19/2010 11 4 1.16,6

53 Горбачевская Анна 11/10/2009 3 4 1.16,9

54 Войтехович Антонина 2010 38 4 1.17,3

55 Исакова Ульяна 1/3/2010 68 4 1.17,8

56 Котович Вероника 3/29/2010 65 4 1.17,9

57 Мельникова Милана 7/30/2009 57 4 1.18,4

58 Курилова Евгения 1/5/2010 30 4 1.19,9

59 Столярова Наина 12/29/2009 24 4 1.22,2

60 Лукина София 3/24/2010 5 4 1.22,3

61 Рябикова Мария 10/15/2009 21 4 1.22,5

62 Балдуева Полина 2009 26 4 1.26,4

63 Лапицкая А 3/4/2009 13 4 2.17,1

Семенова Марина 2009 4 4 DNF

Поленок Полина 2009 47 4 DNF


